Tournament name
Home team

Away team

Score

Match date

Venue

Tartu lahtised MV FIFA 17 2vs2 -
FC Rahulikud

Poe8

1-4

21/01/2017 18:37

Parem plats

turniir.ee



Match events

Event
Goal
Goal
Goal
Goal

Goal

Team name
Poe8
Poe8
Poe8
Poe8

FC Rahulikud

Player name

[#2] Karl Breemet
[#2] Karl Breemet
[#2] Karl Breemet
[#2] Karl Breemet

[#2] Rannar Kresla



